STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 134**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 11, in line 34, by striking "(1)";

On page 12, in line 3, by striking the comma and inserting ": (1)"; in line 4, by striking "and " and inserting "; (2)"; in line 16, after the semicolon by inserting "and" in line 17, by striking "(2) be currently licensed"; and inserting "(3) evidence of current licensure"; also in line 17, by striking "; and "; and inserting a period; in line 18, by striking "(3)";

On page 29, in line 26, by striking "licensed under"; by striking all in line 27; in line 28, by striking "therapeutic licensee,"

	District.